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OWN NEW IN BOWMANVILLE S699/month
Suites from $99,990. 

Bowmanvitle's finest location. 
$500 initial deposit, combined 

Income required $30,000. 
Limited quantity available. 

Appliances Included. 
Steps from GO service.
25 minutes east of T.O., 
exit at Waverly North 

off the 401.
Just south ofHwy2.

Call 905-697-0513
THE KAITLIN GROUP

A GREAT INVESTMENT

BKhI Lots & Acreages
BEAVERTON • 100+ ACRES, 
5th line, edge of the Town of 
Beaverton, high, dry, clear. 
Asking $180,000. Call (905) 
841-8113
R.E.I. TWO 10 ACRE lots on 
quiet paved country road. 7 
acres clear, 3 wooded with 
brook running through wooded 
area. 10 min. to Panmule Is­
land Beach, 15 min. form (2) 
18 hole renowned golf cours­
es at Burdenell. S49.000 each. 
Phone (902) 838-4532 week­
days after 6 p.m., anytime on 
weekends, sne
401 AT BOWMANVILLE.
Ready to go 5 1/2 acres 
serviced industrial land with 
outside storage. $75,000/acrc. 
Also, 1 acre Industrial Lot 
Newcastle at 401, $59,900. 
Call Ed Vanhaverbeke, Asso­
ciate Broker, Royal Lepage 
Frank Real Estate 905-987- 
3211 direct or Toll free 1-866- 
987-3211

Apartments & Flats 
For Rent

Indust./ 
Comm. Space

CENTRAL WHITBY, HEATED
storage units in clean indus­
trial building, various sizes, 
dock level, 10 x10' $90/month. 
Also ideal for household stor­
age. Movers available. Call 
Karen (905)576-1685.
CENTRAL BOWMANVILLE,
Adjoining store 3,000 sq. It. 
each.Clean open space with 
high ceilings, Low rental rate 
or purchase 6,000 sq. ft. com­
mercial plus luxury apartment 
with vendor financing. Call Ed 
Vanhaverbeke, Associate 
Broker, Royal LePage Frank 
Real Estate (905) 987-3211 or 
Toll free 1-866-987-3211
OSHAWA/WHITBY Boundary 
Mall - from 1,000 to 20,000 
sq.ft, units, finished/air condi- 
tioned/showroom/work/ollicc/ 
restaurant or flexible space. 
Excellent exposure from $9.75 
sq. It. net. Call Ed Vanhaver­
beke, Associate Broker, Royal 
LePage Frank Real Estate. 
'905)987-3211 direct or Toll 
ree 1-866-987-3211

Office & 
Business space

Business
Opportunities

Apts. & Flats 
For Rent

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY,
Veltri Complex, Bowmanville. 
68 King Street East. Office/Re­
tail Reniai Space. Parking & 
Wheelchair Accessible. 3 
spaces available: 390-sq.ft to 
760-sq.ft. & 2495-sq.ft. For 
more information call: 905- 
623-4172
DOWNTOWN OSHAWA
11.356 sq.lt. for lease or will 
divide. Newly renovated, 
commercial location with 
classy facade. 2 street fron­
tages and full basement. 
Available now at low rental 
rate, or landlord will consider 
sale. Call Ed Vanhaverbeke, 
Associate Broker, Royal Le­
Page Frank Real Estate. (905) 
987-3211 direct or Toll Free 1- 
866-987-3211
MODERN DOWNTOWN
Oshawa office building with 
elevator. Corner offices with 
lots of windows, 848, 1993 & 
1456 sq.lt. $7.75/sq.ft. net. 
Also individual offices from 
$450/mo. + gst. all Inclusive. 
Landlord will decorate, avail­
able Immediately. Call Ed 
Vanhaverbeke, Associate 
Broker, Royal LePage Frank 
Real Estate. (905) 987-3211 or 
Toll Free 1-866-987-3211

$$ GOVERNMENT FUNDS $$
Grants and loans information 
to start and expand your busi- 
ness or farm. 1-800-505-8866
BAR & GRILL, 20 yr. estab- 
lisheà, S500K sales/year, 
Oshawa downtown, Price 
S150K, Alec Leung, C21 
Leading Edge, 416-505-7328.
BUSINESS MINDED? Want 
more out of life? Partner up 
with us, Full-Time/Part-Time. 
No product sales, inventory 
or overhead, not M.L.M. In­
vestment under $1000. 
www.futureguaranteed.com
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 
excellent downtown Bowman­
ville location. Turn key Italian 
Restaurant. Eat in or take out, 
untapped potential will train. 
905-697-0603, or 905-259- 
6091.

1 & 2 BEDROOM APT. Down­
town Oshawa. S650/S900 plus 
utilities. Available June 15st. 
NO PETS. 1 st/last/reference. 
Call 905-706-9918.
1 & 2 BEDROOM basement 
apts., Oshawa. Parking, (ridge/ 
stove, laundry facilities. $600/ 
$850 both all inclusive. No 
pets. July 1.905-213-9035
2-BDRM, .very clean quiet 
family bldg., parking, avail 
immediately. Simcoe/Ross- 
land area. 835 + hydro. First 
& last. No dogs. Call 905-435- 
0551
2 +3 BEDROOM brand new, in 
duplex. Walk to downtown 
Whitby. S1000/S1075 plus. 
First/last required. Large yard 
♦decks. 416-498-1200 ext.26
2 BEDROOM basement, Liv- 
erpool/Bayly. 4 appliances, /V 
C, well-maintained, separate 
entrance, large eat-in kitchen, 
steps to Mall/GO, parking, no 
smoking/dogs, $900/mo. 905- 
665-7355.
2 BEDROOM BASEMENT, 
downtown Oshawa, $725 In­
clusive, June 1, lirst/lasl/rel- 
crences, suit 1 or 2 working 
persons. Days 416-917-5568, 
evenings 905-509-6326
2 BEDROOM LUXURY apart­
ment 1900 sq. tt. in executive 
area of Whitby. Includes in­
door parking, gas lircplacc, 
central air, separate laundry- 
room, cable, utilities. $1600/ 
month Available July 1, first/ 
last, references, no smoking/ 
pets. 905-668-3977
LEGAL 2-BDRM basement, 
Ajax, Westney/Hwy 2, close to 
shopping, GO/401. Large, 
bright, clean, separate en­
trance, includes utilities, , ca­
ble, laundry. $875. Avail.

S" ‘. No pets/smoking. 905- 
•1222

PICKERING 2-BEDROOM 
newly renovated apartment. 
Brlght/airy layout docs't feel 
like basement, separate en­
trance, private laundry, no 
smoklng/pcts. $950-inclusivo 
647-280-4074. 
www.upscalctcntals.ca
PICKERING • ROUGE VALLEY. 
Furnished one bedroom, (open 
concept) In largo home, suit 
bachelor, separate entrance, 
parking, cabte/satcllite. air, $775 
mo. (905) 509 6072
A RENOVATED basement 
bachelor, White's ltd. South, 
Pickering. 2 entrances, walk­
out to garden. Includes under­
ground narking, laundry, ca­
ble, a/c, heat, steps to bus. No 
pets/non-smoking. Available 
Juno 1. $700. (905)420-0958
AJAX • HARWOOD/401 largo 
1-bedroom basement apt. luliv 
renovated, fireplace, a/c, $750 
♦ utilities, Flrsl/lasl, referenc­
es. No pots/smoklng. Avail­
able now.; 005-509-2335 aller 
4pm.
AJAX • NEWLY fonovalcd 
bright legal one bedroom 
aparlmont, $750 Inclusive. 
Available Juno 1st. Call (905) 
427-28G7

2 APARTMENTS - 3 bed. main 
floor semi, walkout, $1275/in­
clusive. Also 2 bed. base­
ment, 4pc. bath. $875/inclu- 
sive. Both Bayly/Harwood. No 
dogs. Available July 1st. 905- 
294-0760
AJAX, GREAT LOCATION, 
basement apt in detached 
house, separate entrance, a/c, 
appliances, share laundry, 
$675 + 20% ulilities. 1 st/last. 
No smoking/pels. June 1st. 
905-509-1437.
AJAX, HWY 2/WESTNEY, le­
gal 1-bedroom basement. 
Separate entrance, laundry, 
4pc bath, air. parking, no 
smoking/pets. First/last, credit 
check. Available immediate- 
ly/June 1st. (905)426-1339
AVAIL. IMMEDIATELY. Large 
immaculate 1-bdrm apt. in 
prestigious area in Courtice. 
Separate entrancc/small yard. 
Non-smokers. Utilities in­
cluded. Serious inquiries only. 
References. $800/mo. 905- 
434-8356
AVAILABLE JUNE 30TH spot­
less 1100sq.lt. 1-bedroom 
basement apartment. N.W. 
Oshawa. Fireplace, air, park­
ing, fridge, sieve, suit quiet 
single/working couple. $750/ 
month inclusive, first/last, ref­
erences. No pels/smoking 
(905)579-9505
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY 
$600 Inclusive. Clean bright 
bachelor basement. Laundry, 
parking, non-smoking. Har­
mony/Adelaide. First/last & 
references required. Call 905- 
404-2002
BASEMENT APARTMENT, 2- 
bedroom, A/C, 4 appliances, 
private entrance, CA/, 4pc 
bath, parking. $1150, avail. 
July I. Great location. 905- 
720-1440 or 416-302-2955
BEAUTIFUL 1 bed. basement 
apt. in desirable north Oshawa 
area $650/mo. includes all 
utilities, laundry and parking. 
First/last required. Call 905- 
655-5264
BOWMANVILLE -JULY 1,
clean 2-level, 2-bedroom apt. 
in well maintained triplex, eat- 
in kitchen, Iridge/stove, 4pc 
bath, parking, private en­
trance, non-smokers, first/ 
last/references. 905-623-7263

B0WMANVILLE-1 bedroom 
basement apt., private en­
trance, single person pre­
ferred, no pels, no smoking, 
laundry, parking all utilities 
included, first & last $600 per 
month. Avail. June 1, Call Jim 
alter 6 pm leave message, 
905-697-1544. or Cell 416- 
899-4402.
BOWMANVILLE, 2-BDRM clean, 
spacious, ground floor apt. 
$85Q/month inclusive, first/last, 
no pels. Avail. July 1st. Call 
Masood 905-987-3683
BOWMANVILLE, large one 
bdrm, very clean upper, private 
entrance, parking, air condition­
ing. Avail, immediately. $675+ 
utilities. Non-smoking. 905- 
725-4497
BRAND NEW 1-bedroom avail­
able June or July, located close 
to 401 in Bowmanville. Non- 
smoket/no pets. C/A, walk-in 
closet. 1-parking. S700/inclu- 
sive. 905-623-8124.
PICKERING, BRIGHT & large 2- 
bdrm, 2 full washrooms, walk­
out bsmt w/palio. Avail. June 
1st. 51000/month. No smoking. 
Days (647)298-3677 or evenings 
(905)426-5118.
BROOKLIN - .2+1 bed. apt. 
New broadloom and decora­
tions. 4 new appliances. July 
1st. $1095/mo. + hydro. 905- 
424-9743.
CENTRAL OSHAWA 1-bdrm 
apts. $750/mo., 2-bdrm apts. 
$850/mo„ +3 bdrms $950/mo. 
Avail. July/Aug. Well-main­
tained building, near all ameni- 
ties. 905-723-0977 9am-5pm
CLEAN 1-BEDROOM $770/ 
month, utilities included. Sim- 
coe and Mill area, small quiet 
apartment building. Call lor 
appointment (905)579-9890.
CLEAN spacious 1 bedroom 
apt. new paint/floors. Above 
retail. $750/mo. Bloor/Simcoe. 
Utilities included. No pels, 
first/last required. Available 
immediately. 905-438-0232
COURTICE -BACHELOR APT.
no pels, Ist/last required. Sep­
arate entrance, everything in­
cluded. $625/mo. For more 
information contact Robert 
905-259-7014 or 905-728-8979
COURTICE, 2-bdrm upper* 
garage $975; lower 2-bdrm 
$800. Utilities, parking, stove, 
fridge Inch Quiet hedged- 
comer w/huge conservation 
area. First/last, tenants in­
surance required. From 
Oshawa call 705-277-3233 
then dial 705-749-2690.
EXECUTIVE APARTMENT Deer 
Creek golf course, Ajax. Fully fur­
nished, 1-bedroom, laundry, air, 
security, indoor parking, digital 
cable+mternet. No pets, non­
smoking. $1600+ulililies. 905- 
426-9119 www.clectricityfo- 
rum.com/rcntal.htm

GEORGIAN 
MANSIONS 
OSHAWA 

Luxury 1,2 and 3 
bedrooms. Laundry 
facilities, close to all 

amenities 
Seniors Incentive 
(905) 579-9016

BUSINESSES WANTED
We are interested in growing our business 
into new areas by acquisitions or partner­
ships. If you have a Durham Region / 
Northumberland County area business that 
wotdd benefit from more promotion, wc 
may be interested in talking with you.

Our interest is primarily, but not restricted 
to. businesses in the areas of publishing, 
distribution, printing, customer fulfillment, 
consumer and trade shows, and advertising 
agencies.

Please write to:
File #825, do Oshawa This Week 

1>() Box 481, Oshawa, ON LUI 71,5 
Email: moiebiisine.sswaiiletl@lmlnmil.eiim 

describing the nature of your business with 
addresses / phone numbers to contact you.

IVe u/// only aminci businesses of interest.

Apartments & Fiais
For Rent

Apartments & Flats 
For Rent

2 & 3 bedroom 
apartments 
starting at 

$978 per mo. 
On-site

superintendent 
and security. 

Rental Office Mon.-Fri.
8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

(905) 686-0845
www.ajaxapartmcnls.com

ONE-BEDROOM BASEMENT 
Apt. (or rent July 1st. Includes 
utililies, parking and laundry. 
Whitby, Thickson/Hwy#2. Close 
to all amenities. $750. No smok- 
ing/pets. Vince 905-626-6726.
OSHAWA duplex, laundry, cable, 
internet, renovated 3 bedroom, 
main floor and linished base­
ment. 5-appliances, $1025+ 
hydro, one bedroom upper S685 
inclusive, avail. June. 905- 
725-1223
OSHAWA SIMCOE S„ older 
apartment building. 1-bdrm apt 
$520 plus heat, hydro. First/last 
required. Call Stephen at (905) 
571-3229 or 905-259-5796.
OSHAWA APTS.-Bachelor, 1 
and 2 bedroom, newer build­
ings. Includes ulilities, park­
ing. Laundry on-site. No dogs. 
Building #1 905-432-8914. 
Building #2, #3. #4 905-571- 
0425 or for all 1-888-558- 
2622/416-473-9173.
OSHAWA APTS, professional 
new ownership/management, 
newly renovated 2+3 bed­
rooms from $800, new ap­
pliances. Building upgrades to 
include: security cameras, 
new windows and more! On 
transit route, near schools/ 
amenities. 905-404-4002
OSHAWA KING/WILSON Quiet 
building near shopping, trans­
portation. Utilities and parking 
included. 1 bedroom July 1st, 
$789: 2 bedroom immediate, 
June 1st & July 1, from $879; 
Telephone (905)571-4912 until 
6:30p.m.
OSHAWA Ï&2 BEDROOM
Available anytime or June/ 
July 1st. 2 locations: 350 Ma­
laga Rd.. 946 Masson St. 
5620/S780 mth inclusive. No 
pels. Please call any lime 
905-576-6724 or 905-242- 
4478. '
OSHAWA spacious & 
sparkling, newly renovated, 3 
bedrooms, parking, laundry, 
All inclusive. Available June 
1, Call for appointment 705- 
755-0208
OSHAWA, large basement 
bachelor w/separate kitchen, 
4pc bath, 1-parking, separate 
enlrance, laundry. 12 minute 
walk to downtown. $600 inclu- 

• sive. July 1st. No smoking. 
First/last. 905-725-2108
OSHAWA, one bedroom apt 
$620./mo. No pels, first/last, 
call 905-720-4923
OSHAWA large 2-bedroom w/ 
new windows & storage, laun­
dry facilities, parking lor 1. 
$800/month plus hydro. Avail­
able July 1. No pets. 905-576- 
4229
PICKERING/401 available

HARWOOD/KINGSTON RD. 
Rooms for rent in clean, quiet 
area. Non-smoking. First/last. 
Available immediately. Call 
416-595-9526,416-826-0340.
HEAR PICKERING GO, clean, 
private, unfurnished living- 
room/bedroom, own balli. 
Share kilchcn, laundry. $120/ 
weekly. Mature single non- 
smoker preferred. Immediate. 
905-837-0556; 905-706-5092.
PICKERING • NEW, VERY 
beautiful, one bedroom-apart­
ment, separate walkout, sep­
arate laundry, no pels, smok­
ing, $1,000 Includes cvery- 
tlnng. Aller 7 p.m. 831-5824
NEWLY RENOVATED, Main 
floor 2 bed. apt. Clean, avail­
able June 1st. Appliances, 
(larking. Ritson/Olive Oshawa. 
Near School/bus-slop. $675+ 
utililies. 905-261-867/ or 905- 
436-2349.
NORTH AJAX new 1-bedroom 
basement apt. $750 utilities/ 
cable included. Close to all 
amonllilos. No smoking/pets 
Ptclcr professional and ma­
ture persons. Contact 905- 
683-6567 or 41C-587-9C9G.
NORTHEAST OSHAWA Clean, 
bright, 1-bedroom on quiet 
court. Private entrance, yard 
«and central air. Non-smoker 
only, July 1st, $675 inclusive, 
905-576-3830.
ONE BEDROOM & bachelor 
opts., living room, dining 
room, kitchen, parking, hard­
wood floors, lirst/last, no pels, 
references. Availalrlo Juno 1st 
Near hospital. Call (905)723* 
1647, (905)720-9935
AJAX ONE bedroom very 
clean basement apartment, 
scpaialo fjiilranco, Immediate, 
street parking, non-smokcr/no 
pots, 4pc. washroom, bust Go 
near apt. 905-42/-0/00, 416- 
1)91*4364

July 1st. Clean, bright, one 
bedroom basement apt. Sep. 
entrance, includes cable, 
parking, washer/dryer, close 
to all amenities. No smoking / 
pels. References/first/last. 
S800/inclusive. 416-738-5150.
PICKERING, Brock/Hwy#2. 
Bright, large, spacious 2 
bdrm. Separate entrance, 4 
appliances, avail, immediate­
ly. No pels/smoking, $900 in­
clusive. First/last. Leave msg 
905-683-3365
PICKERING, EXECUTIVE 
home, 1-bedroom basement 
apartment, working person 
preferred. All inclusive cable 
& parking. $800 lirst/last. 
Available immediately. 
(905)420-8376.
PICKERING 1-BEDR00m 
above ground basement apt., 
Separate entrance, includes 
utilities, cable and parking. 
$775/month. Suit single. No 
smoking/pets. Paula
(905)831-3152
PICKERING Bayly/West Shore 
(at lake), new 2 bedrni. base­
ment apt, separate entrance, 
laundry, parking, A/C, Ist/last, 
credit check req.d, no smok­
ing/pets, prefer quiet working 
tenants. $850 inclusive, avail­
able June 1st. Call: home 905- 
421-9150,work: 416-396-5643.
PICKERING one bedroom apt. 
located on cul-de-sac with 
open-concept and quality 
decor. Includes 4pc. bath, 
parking. $770/inclusive. Suit 
single-non-smoker. Ken 905- 
420-7347 or 416-574-0233.
PICKERING walk to GO. Main 
floor, 3-bedroom, w/out to 
deck. S1200+. Bright 2-bed- 
room, basement $900+. Sep. 
entrances & laundry. Very 
clean, nicely decorated. 905- 
420-5309. July 1.
PICKERING WEST, clean 
bright 1-bdrm walk-out. close 
to 401. A/C. suits single pro­
fessional. No smoking/pcls. 
Avail. June 1st. $800. Call 
905-509-4058
REGENCY PLACE • 15 Regen­
cy Cres. Whitby. 50+ Adult 
Lifestyle Apt. Complex. Clean 
quiet building, across from 
park. Close to downtown, Dai­
ly activities incl. All utilities 
included. Call 905-430-7397 
www.rcalstar.ca
SIMCOE / BONO spacious • 
one bedroom, $685*hydro. 
available Junct. Laundry lac. 
on site, parking, call 905-434- 
7931.
SIMCOE/MILL OSHAWA Quiet 
building near shopping, trans­
portation. Utilities included. 
1-bdrm, Immcdialely/Jimo 1 
S729/mo., 2-bdrm, Juno 1. 
$829, 3-bdim, July 1st $929. 
905-436-7686 until 7:30pm.
SPACIOUS -1-bcdroom. main 
floor $850 Inclusive; 2-bcd- 
room, 2nd floor $975 inclu­
sive. Both Immediate, Near 
Oshawa Centro, air, no smok- 
Ing/pels, 905-720-0124
SPACIOUS bright clean 1- 
bdrm, eat-in kilchcn, living- 
room w/llicplaco, scp. en­
trance. Close to all amenities. 
$615 inclusive. Townlinc/llwy 
#2. Available July 1st 
(416)818-8797

SPKINC. 1 UN(J 
l MONTH FR1W 

OSHAWA 
VKKY SPACIOUS 

2 & 3 lull in. tipis. 
Cluse tu schools, 
shopping venue, 

(iu SlHiiun. 
Ulilities inchuleil. 
Senior Discounts 

Cnll(90S)72(M993

SPACIOUS, 1-BEDROOM
basement apt. shared laundry, 
parking, a/c. cable, separate 
entrance. No smoking/pets, 
first/last. $850. near all amen­
ities. (905)839-2172 Available 
July 1.
TAUNTON/SIMCOE, Bright 
one-bdrm basement aot. No 
smoking/pets. $700 inclu­
sive. Avail, now.. Call 905- 
720-2210 
TESTA HEIGHTS -2 TESTA 
RD. UXBRIDGE One & two 
bedroom apts. available. Con­
veniently located in Uxbridge 
in adult occupied building. 
Weekly tenant activities. Call 
905-852-2534 www.realstar.ca
WEEKLY El RENTALS
1955 Valleyfarm Rd. Picker­
ing. Hourly rales, air condi­
tioned, seals 250 people. 
Please call Donald Lafontaine 
at 905-666-8431 after 5:Q0-pm
WHITBY - 2 BEDROOM $840 
AND 5880, 3 bedroom $950. 
Olfice hours 9-5pm Monday- 
Friday & 6pm-8pm Monday - 
Thursday (905)665-7543.
WHITBY - 1-bedroom base­
ment apt. Separate entrance, 
walk-out, bright, great view. 
$800/month all inclusive with 
laundry. Available July 1. 905- 
571-1962.
WHITBY - 1-bedroom base­
ment apt. $600 inclusive. No 
smoking, no pets. Would suit 
single professional. First/last/ 
references required. Call 905- 
665-3348
WHITBY 1-BEDROOM, avail­
able July 1st. 4-pc bath, lull 
kitchen, separate entrance, 
non-smoker/no pets. Suitable 
for single quiet working per­
son. $750 Ist/last, references. 
905-665-0235.
WHITBY HENRY/DUNLOP 
bright, spacious, newly reno­
vated one-bedroom basement 
apt, scp entrance, steps to GO 
& plaza. Heat & cable includ­
ed, $850+hydro, no smoking/ 
pels, lirst/last, avail, imme- 
diately. 905-668-5684
WHITBY Large 1 & 2 bedroom 
apts. Clean, quiet, private en­
trance/deck. Near GO. First/ 
last/references. Avail June 1 
& July 1. $645+ & $1050+. 
905-655-3107
WHITBY PLACE, 900 DUN- 
DAS ST. E., One and two bed­
room units available, park 
like setting, close to down­
town, low rise bldg, laundry 
facilities, balcony, parking. 
905-430-5420. vnvw.reals* 
tar.ca
WHITBY, large spacious 2- 
bedroom, .lower duplex, sepa­
rate entrance, parking, laun­
dry, no smoking/pels. First/ 
last/references. S795/month 
plus utilities. Avail. July 1. 
905-430-6053
NORTH OSHAWA, 2 bedroom 
June 15th or July 1st. Clean, 
family building. Heal, hydro 
and two appliances included. 
Pay cable, parking, and laun­
dry facilities. (905) 723-2094.
RITjV Condominiums 

For Rent
AJAX-WESTNEY/HWYS2. 
Furnished two bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, near amenities. 
Sauna/fitness room, pool, 
first/last, S1600/mo/inclusive. 
June 1st. Short/long term 
rental. 905-831-9248.
COLLINGWOOD, Cranberry, 3 
bedroom, 3 baths, fireplace, 
fully equipped, ski season 
$6500.905-294-6776.
LIVERPQOL/401 new 1+1 
bedroom, steps to shopping, 
GO, highway, 5 appl., parkinp, 
$1250 inclusive. Available 
immediaetely. 416-540-2653, 
905-428-7581

Rent To Own In 
BOWMANVILLE 
And INVEST In 

Your Future
S100 per month will be credited 
lowordiyourfuture purchase. 

Bowmonvlllo'sfinest community, 
steps from GO service. 
25mlnulcscaslolTO, 

cxltotWavcrlyHorthofftho40l. 
Just south of Hwy 2.

Hew land 2 bedroom suites 
S975/SI050pcrmonlh. 

Llmilcd quantity available.

Appliances Included.
Ho bonk approval necessary,

Call 905-697-0513
THE KAITLIN GROUP

mmmmnm
VY.îJJ I

M
HWY. 4011
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A 4-BEOROOM newly reno­
vated dream upper, w/2.5 
bath, prime norlh-Pickcring 
location, double garage. 5-ap- 
pliances, deck, LR/DR/FR w/ 
fireplace $1700+70% utilities 
no smoking/pcls. 647-280- 
4074 www.upscalerentals.ca
AAAA1 HOUSES trom S1200- 
S4,000/month. Bowmanville 
$1G00/mo & country 5-acres 
at $1400/mo & many olhers. 
Call Garry Bolen. Associate 
Broker, Sutton Group Status 
Really Inc. 905-436-0990
AJAX - MAIN FLOOR ol bright 
3 bedroom bungalow, hard­
wood floors, gas heat, large 
lot. detached garage, 3 car 
parking. Easy access to 401. 
Available immediately. $1,250 
plus 2/3 utilities Call Jell (647) 
224-8230
AJAX, Newly-renovated semi, 
3-bdrm main floor. $1300/ 
month inclusive; First, last, 
credit check, relerences. No 
pels. Available June 1st. 905- 
683-5641 or 416-315-9432.
AJAX, 3-bdrm detached, fenced 
yard, close to all amenities, 
$1300+ ulilities. No smokers/ 
pets. Avail. July 1st. 905- 
683-0149 or 416-809-2735
AN UNBEATABLE DEAL! 0 down, 
own your own home. Carries (or 
less than rent. OAC. Minimum 
income required per household 
is $30,000. Please call Aurelia 
Cosma at Remax Spirit Inc. 1- 
888-732-1600 or (905) 728- 
1600 24 hour pager.
AVAIL NOW! N.W. Oshawa, 
2800sq II, 4-bdrm, fenced lot, 
masterbdrm w/jacuzzi & f/p, 
ceramic kitchen, dishwasher, 
microwave, double garage, c/v, 
c/a. $2200/monthly. 905-725- 
2228
FARMHOUSE - close to Bow­
manville, off Hwy. 2 on busy 
working farm. $1100/month plus 
utilities. First/last/financial-refer­
ences. 905-623-2895 or 905- 
725-0815 by appt. only.
FOR RENT, South Pickering, 3 
bedroom, main floor, detached 
bungalow, $1,200 per mo. plus 
utilities days (905) 831-3244 
or evenings (905) 420-1688
NORTH WHITBY 3-bedroom 
bungalow, parking, large lot, 
quiet residential court, Avail, 
immediately. $1300+. ALSO dou­
ble car garage avail, for storage. 
$200/month. 905-655-0081;
905-666-0246
SOUTH OSHAWA, bright 3+1 
bdrms, hardwood, 5 appliances, 
2 bathrooms, parking. Open 
House Sunday June 1st, 3-5pm. 
No pets/smoking. First/last, ref­
erences $1200+. July 1st. (416) 
875-1550
OWN YOUR OWN HOUSE! No
money down. Closing costs only. 
Call wade Kovacic, Sales Rep., 
Re/Max Cornerstone 905-623- 
6000 and 905-428-1206
SMALL 2-BEDROOM house, 
Oshawa, finished basement, 
deck, fenced yard, S875 plus 
ulilities. References, credit 
application required. Available 
June/July 1st. (416)287-8403
THREE BEDROOM BUNGALOW,
north oshawa, newly decorated, 
living/dining room, 1 1/2 baths, 
linished rec. room, garage, 
fenced yard, fridge, stove, no 
pels, smoking. $1,225. + utilities 
Relerences. June 16th. (905) 
579-0245•
WHITBY • available June 1st. 
$1300+utilities. New 3-bed- 
room detached, 5 appliances, 
credit-check/employment ref­
erences. No pels. 905-471 - 
6190 after 5 pm.
WHITBY 3 bedroom house, 
Thickson/Hwy. 2 area. Close 
to all amenities/401. No 
smoking/pets. July 1st. $1325/ 
inclusive. 905-626-6726
WHITBY, IMMACULATE 3-bdrm 
upper level, new carpel, recently 
painted, 5-appliances. A/C. Near 
amenities, GO/401. $1245 incl. 
utililies. Avail. July 1. Call 416- 
996-1941
WHITBY, 2yr old home, 3-bdrm. 
6 appliances, balcony, fenced 
backyard, garage, near G0/401, 
first/last, no smoking/pets. 
SlSOO+utilities, avail immediate­
ly. 905-666-0746 or 416-819- 
5810

Townhouses 
For Rent

OSHAWA -Clean 2 bedroom 
condo, stove, fridge included. 
$850/mo. includes utilities and 
parking. Well-kept, secure 
building. Available inime- 
diatety. Call 416-449-5785
WHITBY. Rossland/Gardcn, 
1-bdrm. 1 1/2 baths, large so­
larium, laundry, 2-parking, 
locker, cac. pool/litncss facili­
ties, utilities Incl. $1050/ 
month. 905-666-1245

PORT PERRY - roomate wanted 
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